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Our smart file trolleys make your work easier, fas-
ter and more ergonomic. The trolleys are desig-
ned to be as practical, flexible and functional as 

possible to meet a complete range of needs
throughout the office environment.

ERGOBJÖRN 
FILE TROLLEYS

TERMS & FUNCTIONS



FILE TROLLEY SHORT
Chassis made of 19 mm chrome tubing with rounded edges. Hardwea-
ring wood laminate shelves. Height between shelves 400 mm. Max. 
load: 75 kg. File shelf can take a maximum load of 30 kg and has room 
for 16 files. Max. load top shelf: 15 kg. Two file supports included as 
standard. Four swivel wheels with grey rubber tyres 100x25 mm, slide 
bearing hubs.

FILE TROLLEY LONG
Chassis made of 19 mm chrome tubing with rounded edges. Hardwea-
ring wood laminate shelves. Height between shelves 400 mm. Max. 
load: 75 kg. File shelf can take a maximum load of 30 kg and has room 
for 24 files. Max. load top shelf: 15 kg. Two file supports included as 
standard. Four swivel wheels with grey rubber tyres 100x25 mm, slide 
bearing hubs.

Art. no.
12200300

Accessories
Description
Brakes on 4 wheels

Art. no.
12200300

Accessories
Description
Brakes on 4 wheels

Art. no.
28195432
28195442
28195452
28195462
28195472
28195482

Shelves
2
2
2
2
2
2

Length
800
800
800
800
800
800

Width
340
340
340
340
340
340

Shelf dim.
750x290
750x290
750x290
750x290
750x290
750x290

Height
840
840
840
840
840
840

Laminate
Beech
Birch
Oak

Light grey
Cherry
Black

Art. no.
28195433
28195443
28195453
28195463
28195473
28195483

Shelves
3
3
3
3
3
3

Length
800
800
800
800
800
800

Width
340
340
340
340
340
340

Shelf dim.
750x290
750x290
750x290
750x290
750x290
750x290

Height
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060

Laminate
Beech
Birch
Oak

Light grey
Cherry
Black

Beech Birch CherryLight 
grey

Oak

Beech Birch CherryLight 
grey

Oak Black

Art. no.
28195430
28195440
28195450
28195460
28195470

Shelves
2
2
2
2
2

Length
550
550
550
550
550

Width
340
340
340
340
340

Shelf dim.
500x290
500x290
500x290
500x290
500x290

Height
840
840
840
840
840

Laminate
Beech
Birch
Oak

Light grey
Cherry

Without top shelf

Without top shelf

Art. no.
28195431
28195441
28195451
28195461
28195471

Shelves
3
3
3
3
3

Length
550
550
550
550
550

Width
340
340
340
340
340

Shelf dim.
500x290
500x290
500x290
500x290
500x290

Height
1060
1060
1060
1060
1060

Laminate
Beech
Birch
Oak

Light grey
Cherry

With top shelf

With top shelf
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